
 2026 Boys Golf Schedule

COACH:DAY: DATE: HOST/INV: LEVEL: GOLF COURSE: TIME: Shotgun/Tee Times:
G Mon 3/30/2026 Shawnee Mission East Inv. V Mission Hills CC 1:00 SG

B Thurs 4/2/2026 Washburn Rural JV Inv. JV Lake Shawnee GC 12:00 TT

B Wed 4/8/2026 Olathe South Inv. JV Sycamore Ridge GC 1:00 TT

G Thurs 4/9/2026 Washburn Rural V Inv. V Wamego CC 1:00 SG

G Mon 4/13/2026 Manhattan V Inv. V Manhattan CC 1:00 SG

B Thurs 4/16/2026 Shawnee Heights JV JV Forbes GC (9 holes) 1:00 SG

G Tues 4/21/2026 Firekeeper Open- WR host V Firekeeper GC 1:00 SG

B Mon 4/21/2026 Shawnee Heights JV JV Lake Shawnee GC 11:00 TT

G Wed 4/22/2026 Seaman V Inv. V/JV Village Greens GC 1:00 SG

B Wed 4/22/2026 Manhattan JV Invite JV Stagg Hill GC 9:00 SG

G Mon 4/27/2026 City Championship - TH host V Topeka CC (27 holes) 9:30 SG

B Thurs 4/30/2026 Seaman JV Inv. JV Village Greens GC 1:00 SG

G Fri 5/1/2026 Hutchinson Inv. V Carey Park GC 8:00 SG

B Mon 5/4/2026 JV City (Hayden host) JV Shawnee CC 1:00 SG

G Tues 5/5/2026 Centennial League (Host Hay) V Lake Shawnee GC 11:00 TT

G Thurs 5/7/2026 Junction City Inv. V Rolling Meadows GC 1:00 SG

B Mon 5/11/2026 Emporia Invite JV/V Emporia Municipal GC 1:00 SG

G, B Mon 5/18/2026 Regional V TBD 8:30 TT

G, B T/W May 26-27 6A State (Host: Firekeeper) V Firekeeper GC 9:00 TT
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